GVHPMLLP

POST

TEST DATE

THE SINGARENI

(A GOVERNMENT COMPANY)

COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES

MANAGEMENT TRAINEE(F&A) EXTERNAL

20/11/16

VACANCIES AND RESERVATION

WRITTEN TEST

- EXTERNAL

PAGE NO

PRT DATE -

1
20/11/2016

UNRESERVED(NON LOCAL + LOCAL): 3 + 1* (OCw-1,BCAW-1*,BCB-1,SCW-1)

(LOCAL

): 5 + 2* (0C-2,BCA-1,BCC-1*,SC-1,ST-1,STW-1%*)
( * Indicates Carry forward vacancies)

ICASTE!LOCAL OR!

DATE OF BIRTH!

MARKS I
TMax. 100!

GENDER

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

2800024

2800208

2800058

2800170

2800027

2800143

2800125

2800081

2800231

2800013

2800321

2800023

2800030

2800226

2800122

2800034

2800184

2800319

2800329

2800053

2800272

2800095

SMT/SRI1/KUM

KOKA RAGHAVENDRA RAO
Sabyasachi Mishra
GUNDA SRINIVAS REDDY
Goli Madhukar
Pamulapati Naveen
EJJIGIRI NARESH

NARLA KRISHNA KISHORE
YALAM SHASHANK
NARASIMHA BABU B
VENKATA GOUTHAM KUMAR.K
Dharni Thirupathi
ERROLLA NARENDHAR REDDY
ABHISHEK MITTAPALLY
VINOOTNA . AKKALA

NARESH BOGE

NAGELLY RAHUL

Ashadapu Saritha

EGA SAI GANESH

MUTA VENKATESHAM
GUNTIPALLY ANIL KUMAR RED
GANTA NARENDRA VARAPRASAD

KUNTA VENKATESH

M

BCD

BCB

BCD

BCD

BCB

BCB

BCB

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

NON-LOC

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

NON-LOC

NON-LOC

LOCAL

NON-LOC

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

NON-LOC

LOCAL

LOCAL

05/02/92

05703792

19702792

25/04/91

20/05/91

10704792

19/10/88

31/01/89

20/08/87

28/06/86

29/06/93

12707790

09/04/91

02/11/93

06/03/87

11703793

19707793

09/09/95

04/01/83

11/708/88

04/09/89

15706793

69.50

67.00

65.00

64 .50

64.00

63.50

62.50

62.50

62.00

61.50

61.50

61.00

60.50

60.50

60.00

60.00

60.00

59.50

59.00

59.00

58.50

58.50

**kx

**kx

THIS

THE CANDIDATES WHO WISH TO CLAIM TO CHANGE THEIR CASTE OR LOCAL CANDIDATURE

CAND

THE SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS OBTAINED/ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY BEFORE THE DATE OF THE TEST I.E.
20-11-2016, FAILING WHICH THE STATUS AS INDICATED AGAINST THEIR NAMES AS ABOVE WILL BE FINAL SUBJECT
TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS AND NO CLAIM FOR FURTHER CHANGE WILL BE ENTERTAINED.

IS A PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST BUT NOT THE LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES ***

IDATURE

IF THEIR CASTE OR LOCAL

IS WRONGLY MENTIONED AGAINST THEIR NAME MAY APPLY WITHIN ONE WEEK FROM TODAY 1.E. BY
28-11-2016 BEFORE 5.00 PM. AT SCCL RECRUITMENT CELL,CORPORATE OFFICE KOTHAGUDEM, BY SUBMITTING

*** THE FINAL MERIT LIST WILL BE UPLOADED

INTO SCCL WEBSITE

IN DUE COURSE.

GENERAL MANAGER (PERSONNEL)/RC, IR&PM



GVHPMLLP

POST
TEST DAT

E

THE SINGARENI

COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED
(A GOVERNMENT COMPANY)

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES

> MANAGEMENT TRAINEE(F&A) EXTERNAL
20/11/16 VACANCIES AND RESERVATION

WRITTEN TEST

- EXTERNAL

PAGE NO : 2
PRT DATE : 20/11/2016

UNRESERVED(NON LOCAL + LOCAL): 3 + 1* (OCW-1,BCAW-1*,BCB-1,SCW-1)
): 5 + 2* (0C-2,BCA-1,BCC-1*,SC-1,ST-1,STW-1%)

(LOCAL

( * Indicates Carry forward vacancies)

DATE OF BIRTH! MARKS 1!

ICASTEILOCAL OR!

TMax. 100!

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

2800039

2800142

2800270

2800104

2800212

2800336

2800130

2800133

2800063

2800237

2800296

2800181

2800215

2800339

2800313

2800042

2800134

2800302

2800005

2800137

2800225

2800180

SMT/SRI1/KUM

MALLESHAM T

MATHI SRI LAKSHMI BHAVANI
SAMBASIVA MULKA

VINAY KUMAR KATIKE
veeranjaneyulu aadela
Thota Ravi Teja
Chaparala Venkata Mounica
MISA KOMURAIAH

B BAJI BABU

Nagula Shireesha
Gogireddy Navyani

GATTU BHARAT CHANDRA
SANKINENI GANESH
RAVIKANTI SHRAVYA

GAMPA BHAVYA

VEMULA SNEHA

Mukkisa Harikrishna Reddy
Atukuri Venkata Naveen

R KOTESWARA RAO

P RAGHAVENDER REDDY

KOTA KALPANA

chinthala shravan

GENDER

M BCB

F

M BCB

M BCD

M BCB

M BCA

F BCA

M SC

F BCB

M  BCD

F BCB

M SC

LOCAL

NON-LOC

LOCAL

NON-LOC

NON-LOC

LOCAL

NON-LOC

LOCAL

NON-LOC

LOCAL

NON-LOC

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

NON-LOC

LOCAL

NON-LOC

LOCAL

LOCAL

10/04/88

12/02/94

06/04/87

25/07/85

15/708/88

08/07/92

12708792

13702786

04/06/86

18701793

19705794

24/05/94

21709790

01/01/92

26/09/92

14705793

22/05/93

15708793

14/702/85

10/12/89

23/11/90

03/07/92

58.00

58.00

57.50

57.00

57.00

57.00

57.00

56.50

56.50

56.50

56.50

56.50

56.00

55.50

55.50

55.50

55.50

55.50

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

*x% THIS

*** THE CANDIDATES WHO WISH TO CLAIM TO CHANGE THEIR CASTE OR LOCAL CANDIDATURE
IS WRONGLY MENTIONED AGAINST THEIR NAME MAY APPLY WITHIN ONE WEEK FROM TODAY I.E. BY
28-11-2016 BEFORE 5.00 PM. AT SCCL RECRUITMENT CELL,CORPORATE OFFICE KOTHAGUDEM, BY SUBMITTING

CAND

IS A PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST BUT NOT THE LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES ***

IDATURE

IF THEIR CASTE OR LOCAL

THE SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS OBTAINED/ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY BEFORE THE DATE OF THE TEST 1I.E.
20-11-2016, FAILING WHICH THE STATUS AS INDICATED AGAINST THEIR NAMES AS ABOVE WILL BE FINAL SUBJECT

TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS AND NO CLAIM FOR FURTHER CHANGE WILL BE ENTERTAINED.

*** THE FINAL MERIT LIST WILL BE UPLOADED

INTO SCCL WEBSITE

IN DUE COURSE.

GENERAL MANAGER (PERSONNEL)/RC, IR&PM



GVHPMLLP THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED PAGE NO : 3
(A GOVERNMENT COMPANY) PRT DATE : 20/11/2016

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES
WRITTEN TEST

POST > MANAGEMENT TRAINEE(F&A) EXTERNAL
TEST DATE : 20/11/16 VACANCIES AND RESERVATION - EXTERNAL

UNRESERVED(NON LOCAL + LOCAL): 3 + 1* (OCw-1,BCAW-1*,BCB-1,SCW-1)
(LOCAL ): 5 + 2* (0C-2,BCA-1,BCC-1*,SC-1,ST-1,STW-1%*)
( * Indicates Carry forward vacancies)

1 S_NO ICALL.NO! CANDIDATE NAME ICASTE!LOCAL OR! DATE OF BIRTH! MARKS ! 1 REMARKS !
! ! ! ! IMax. 100! ! !
""""""""" SMT/SRIZKM  GENDER

45 2800074 ANDHAVARAPU SHARMILA F NON-LOC 11/11/93 55.00

46 2800318 JANARDHAN BUDDHARTHI M BCD LOCAL 29/10/86 54 .50

47 2800050 VENU MANCHIKATLA M  BCB LOCAL 04/05/87 54_.50

48 2800163 DEEPKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI CHA M NON-LOC 04/01/90 54 .50

49 2800016 PALAKAYALA NAGALAKSHMI F NON-LOC 14/06/90 54 .50

50 2800238 BAIRISETTI SANTHOSH KUMAR M BCD LOCAL 10/06/91 54 .50

51 2800007 RAJENDRA PRASAD POLOJU M BCB LOCAL 11/02/82 54 .00

52 2800061 MEDI PRAVEEN KUMAR M BCB LOCAL 10/01/92 54 .00

53 2800028 NAGINENI NAVEEN KUMAR M LOCAL 02/05/92 54 .00

54 2800107 SIDHARLA MALLESH M BCB LOCAL 15/06/86 53.50

55 2800111 Kalekuri Ananth Ratnakar M BCC LOCAL 01/06/89 53.50

56 2800080 Pepakayala Devi Priyanka F NON-LOC 31/08/93 53.50

57 2800221 MAHESWARA REDDY BAREDDY M NON-LOC 07/06/88 53.00

58 2800193 GADE VENKATESH M  BCD LOCAL 21/11/92 53.00

59 2800206 BANDARI MANOHAR M BCB LOCAL 01/07/87 52.50

60 2800210 S V SANDEEP KUMAR M LOCAL 17/08/89 52.50

61 2800219 MOHAMMAD ABDUL LATEEF M LOCAL 06/09/89 52.50

62 2800002 NAREDLA SATHISH KUMAR M BCB LOCAL 17/05/91 52.50

63 2800118 NEERUMALLA SANJAY KUMAR M LOCAL 16/11/91 52.50

64 2800267 Nallamilli Dharma Teja Re M LOCAL 29/04/92 52.50

65 2800015 CHALAPAKULA BHAVYA F BCB NON-LOC 06/05/88 52.00

66 2800227 SADINENI PRADEEP M BCD LOCAL 28/12/91 52.00

*** THIS IS A PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST BUT NOT THE LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES ***

*** THE CANDIDATES WHO WISH TO CLAIM TO CHANGE THEIR CASTE OR LOCAL CANDIDATURE IF THEIR CASTE OR LOCAL
CANDIDATURE IS WRONGLY MENTIONED AGAINST THEIR NAME MAY APPLY WITHIN ONE WEEK FROM TODAY 1.E. BY
28-11-2016 BEFORE 5.00 PM. AT SCCL RECRUITMENT CELL,CORPORATE OFFICE KOTHAGUDEM, BY SUBMITTING
THE SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS OBTAINED/ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY BEFORE THE DATE OF THE TEST 1I.E.
20-11-2016, FAILING WHICH THE STATUS AS INDICATED AGAINST THEIR NAMES AS ABOVE WILL BE FINAL SUBJECT
TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS AND NO CLAIM FOR FURTHER CHANGE WILL BE ENTERTAINED.

*** THE FINAL MERIT LIST WILL BE UPLOADED INTO SCCL WEBSITE IN DUE COURSE.

GENERAL MANAGER (PERSONNEL)/RC, IR&PM



GVHPMLLP THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED PAGE NO : 4
(A GOVERNMENT COMPANY) PRT DATE : 20/11/2016

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES
WRITTEN TEST

POST : MANAGEMENT TRAINEE(F&A) EXTERNAL

TEST DATE : 20/11/16 VACANCIES AND RESERVATION - EXTERNAL
UNRESERVED(NON LOCAL + LOCAL): 3 + 1* (OCw-1,BCAW-1*,BCB-1,SCW-1)
(LOCAL ): 5 + 2* (0C-2,BCA-1,BCC-1*,SC-1,ST-1,STW-1%*)
( * Indicates Carry forward vacancies)

1 S_NO ICALL.NO! CANDIDATE NAME ICASTE!LOCAL OR! DATE OF BIRTH! MARKS ! 1 REMARKS !
! ! ! ! IMax. 100! ! !
""""""""" SMT/SRIZKM  GENDER

67 2800299 VEPURI VENKATA RAJEEV M LOCAL 10/06/92 52.00

68 2800262 Seela Pallavi F NON-LOC 30/08/93 52.00

69 2800164 KATKURI SRINIVAS M BCB LOCAL 06/08/85 51.50

70 2800035 PONNALA ANIL KUMAR M BCD LOCAL 05/05/89 51.50

71 2800032 ANGOTHU ARUNA KUMAR M ST LOCAL 10/06/89 51.50

72 2800087 NUNAVATH MAHESH M ST LOCAL 25/04/91 51.50

73 2800195 VENKAT RAMULU K M BCB NON-LOC 06/09/92 51.50

74 2800173 Konakanchi Sphoorti F NON-LOC 14/10/92 51.50

75 2800097 POTHULA NAVEEN M BCD LOCAL 29/10/93 51.50

76 2800025 kondabathini vinay kumar M BCB LOCAL 13/06/89 51.00

77 2800245 APPANA SANDEEP M LOCAL 19/08/93 51.00

78 2800092 S VENKATESH M BCD LOCAL 21/07/88 50.50

79 2800033 GAJJELLI SAGAR M BCB LOCAL 25/08/91 50.50

80 2800154 YEDELLI ANIL KUMAR M BCD LOCAL 15/11/91 50.00

81 2800064 Kesanapalli Abhinay M NON-LOC 22/11/91 50.00

82 2800196 GOLLAPALLI ANIL M BCB LOCAL 14/08/92 50.00

83 2800001 SRAVANI SIDDULA F NON-LOC 02/07/88 49.50

84 2800021 RANADEEP VORIGANTI M LOCAL 03/08/88 49.50

85 2800214 Yeruva Sandhya F LOCAL 17/04/92 49.50

86 2800088 YASEEN MD M BCB LOCAL 18/03/90 49.00

87 2800129 VUDUTHANENI ADARSH M LOCAL 29/04/92 49.00

88 2800077 BOLLA SATHISH M BCB LOCAL 12/02/88 48.50

*** THIS IS A PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST BUT NOT THE LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES ***

*** THE CANDIDATES WHO WISH TO CLAIM TO CHANGE THEIR CASTE OR LOCAL CANDIDATURE IF THEIR CASTE OR LOCAL
CANDIDATURE IS WRONGLY MENTIONED AGAINST THEIR NAME MAY APPLY WITHIN ONE WEEK FROM TODAY 1.E. BY
28-11-2016 BEFORE 5.00 PM. AT SCCL RECRUITMENT CELL,CORPORATE OFFICE KOTHAGUDEM, BY SUBMITTING
THE SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS OBTAINED/ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY BEFORE THE DATE OF THE TEST I.E.
20-11-2016, FAILING WHICH THE STATUS AS INDICATED AGAINST THEIR NAMES AS ABOVE WILL BE FINAL SUBJECT
TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS AND NO CLAIM FOR FURTHER CHANGE WILL BE ENTERTAINED.

*** THE FINAL MERIT LIST WILL BE UPLOADED INTO SCCL WEBSITE IN DUE COURSE.

GENERAL MANAGER (PERSONNEL)/RC, IR&PM



GVHPMLLP THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED PAGE NO : 5
(A GOVERNMENT COMPANY) PRT DATE : 20/11/2016
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES
WRITTEN TEST
POST : MANAGEMENT TRAINEE(F&A) EXTERNAL
TEST DATE : 20/11/16 VACANCIES AND RESERVATION - EXTERNAL
"""""" UNRESERVED(NON LOCAL + LOCAL): 3 + 1* (OCW-1,BCAW-1*,BCB-1,SCW-1)
(LOCAL ): 5 + 2* (0C-2,BCA-1,BCC-1*,SC-1,ST-1,STW-1%)
( * Indicates Carry forward vacancies)
1 S.NO ICALL.NO! CANDIDATE NAME ~ ICASTEILOCAL OR! DATE OF BIRTHI MARKS ! 1 REMARKS 1
! ! ! ! IMax. 100! ! !
""""""""" SMT/SRIZKM  GENDER
89 2800144 BEDARI GAUTHAM M BCB LOCAL 10/12/89 48.50
90 2800263 MEKALA NITHIN M LOCAL 22/07/91 48.50
91 2800135 KARREVULARA RAJASEKHARRED M NON-LOC 23/08/91 48.50
92 2800312 MAGANTI LALITH MOHAN M NON-LOC 13/03/92 48.00
93 2800288 MUNIGANTI VISHWANATH M BCB LOCAL 29/08/84 47 .50
94 2800161 SMARAN NUGURI M BCD LOCAL 19/04/87 47 .50
95 2800123 VASIKARLA MAMATHA F BCD NON-LOC 22/05/92 47 .50
96 2800003 BANDARI RAJESHAM M BCD LOCAL 14/04/86 47.00
97 2800105 DAVA BALAKRISHNA M BCB LOCAL 10/03/87 47.00
98 2800297 Shaik.Vaseema F NON-LOC 02/10/92 47.00
99 2800153 MERUGU MAHENDAR M BCD LOCAL 12/07/86 46.50
100 2800250 S SRIDHAR M BCD LOCAL 06/09/87 46 .50
101 2800051 SARITHA RELA F NON-LOC 17/01/89 46.50
102 2800059 GARMIDI VENKAT RAO M NON-LOC 15/10/92 46.50
103 2800280 PEDISOJU VANITHA F BCB NON-LOC 28/07/94 46.50
104 2800065 PAMPANA SWAPNAKUMARI F BCB LOCAL 06/08/82 46.00
105 2800341 Lavanya Ravulakollu F NON-LOC 05/04/93 46.00
106 2800232 VANKADARI G N A GANESH GU M NON-LOC 26/04/92 45 .50
107 2800037 POTU VASANTHA F LOCAL 26/08/93 45_.50
108 2800326 NUNE ARUN KUMAR M BCD LOCAL 17/10/83 45.00
109 2800110 THOTA TEJASREE F NON-LOC 09/03/91 45.00
110 2800182 G SIVASANKAR VARAPRASAD M BCB LOCAL 29/08/84 44 .50
*** THIS IS A PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST BUT NOT THE LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES ***

*** THE CANDIDATES WHO WISH TO CLAIM TO CHANGE THEIR CASTE OR LOCAL CANDIDATURE IF THEIR CASTE OR LOCAL
CANDIDATURE IS WRONGLY MENTIONED AGAINST THEIR NAME MAY APPLY WITHIN ONE WEEK FROM TODAY 1.E. BY
28-11-2016 BEFORE 5.00 PM. AT SCCL RECRUITMENT CELL,CORPORATE OFFICE KOTHAGUDEM, BY SUBMITTING
THE SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS OBTAINED/ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY BEFORE THE DATE OF THE TEST 1I.E.
20-11-2016, FAILING WHICH THE STATUS AS INDICATED AGAINST THEIR NAMES AS ABOVE WILL BE FINAL SUBJECT
TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS AND NO CLAIM FOR FURTHER CHANGE WILL BE ENTERTAINED.

*** THE FINAL MERIT LIST WILL BE UPLOADED

INTO SCCL WEBSITE IN DUE COURSE.

GENERAL MANAGER (PERSONNEL)/RC, IR&PM



GVHPMLLP

POST
TEST DAT

E

THE SINGARENI

COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED

(A GOVERNMENT COMPANY)

PAGE NO

PRT DATE :

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES

> MANAGEMENT TRAINEE(F&A) EXTERNAL

1 20/11/716

VACANCIES AND RESERVATION

WRITTEN TEST

- EXTERNAL

6
20/11/2016

UNRESERVED(NON LOCAL + LOCAL): 3 + 1* (OCw-1,BCAW-1*,BCB-1,SCW-1)

(LOCAL

( * Indicates Carry forward vacancies)

): 5 + 2* (0C-2,BCA-1,BCC-1*,SC-1,ST-1,STW-1%)

ICASTE!LOCAL OR!

DATE OF BIRTH!

MARKS ! !
TMax. 100! 1

GENDER

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

2800006

2800151

2800160

2800147

2800152

2800266

2800136

2800076

2800078

2800307

2800090

2800066

2800089

2800306

2800331

2800079

2800100

2800254

2800096

2800086

2800330

2800259

SMT/SRI1/KUM
GOPAGON1 RAMESH

VENKATA NAGARJUN J
AMARAVARAPU GANESH

B Rajesh

SUNKU MANJUSHA

P Pravallika

K Naresh Kumar

CHIPPA MAHESH BABU

SANGA VENKATESHAM
Yashwanth Kumar Bachui
Manjarlapati Kavya
KOMPELLA KVRG SHANKARA S
RAMESH V

DHARA PRASAD

kondi saikrishna
KOTRANGI BAPURAO
AKKATI RAGHAVENDHAR RAO
RAMIDI VENKAT REDDY
MENTLA HARISH REDDY
MADDU PRASANTH
RODDA SARITHA

RAGHURAMADITYA ACHI

M

M

BCB

BCD

BCD

BCB

BCA

BCB

SC

BCB

BCD

LOCAL

NON-LOC

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

NON-LOC

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

NON-LOC

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

NON-LOC

LOCAL

LOCAL

LOCAL

NON-LOC

LOCAL

NON-LOC

LOCAL

LOCAL

18/06/86

04/11/86

20/05/87

11/07/85

24/11/86

30/06/91

20/08/81

24/12/87

05706790

22/04/91

08/07/91

26/06/88

25/05/86

19/12/88

05/05/93

13/11/87

29/04/89

13/706/89

15707793

08/06/94

08/06/83

02/02/87

44 .50
44 .50
44 .50
44 .00
44 .00
44 .00
43.50
43.50
43.50
43.00
43.00
42 .50
41.00
41.00
40.50
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
39.50

38.00 NOT QUALIFIED

*** THIS

*** THE CANDIDATES WHO WISH TO CLAIM TO CHANGE THEIR CASTE OR LOCAL CANDIDATURE

CAND

IS A PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST BUT NOT THE LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES ***

IDATURE

IF THEIR CASTE OR LOCAL

IS WRONGLY MENTIONED AGAINST THEIR NAME MAY APPLY WITHIN ONE WEEK FROM TODAY I.E. BY
28-11-2016 BEFORE 5.00 PM. AT SCCL RECRUITMENT CELL,CORPORATE OFFICE KOTHAGUDEM, BY SUBMITTING

THE SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS OBTAINED/ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY BEFORE THE DATE OF THE TEST 1I.E.
20-11-2016, FAILING WHICH THE STATUS AS INDICATED AGAINST THEIR NAMES AS ABOVE WILL BE FINAL SUBJECT
TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS AND NO CLAIM FOR FURTHER CHANGE WILL BE ENTERTAINED.

*** THE FINAL MERIT LIST WILL BE UPLOADED

INTO SCCL WEBSITE

IN DUE COURSE.

GENERAL MANAGER (PERSONNEL)/RC, IR&PM



GVHPMLLP

POST

TEST DATE

THE SINGARENI

COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED
(A GOVERNMENT COMPANY)

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES
WRITTEN TEST

MANAGEMENT TRAINEE(F&A) EXTERNAL
20/11/16 VACANCIES AND RESERVATION -

EXTERNAL

PAGE NO :
PRT DATE :

s
20/11/2016

UNRESERVED(NON LOCAL + LOCAL): 3 + 1* (OCw-1,BCAW-1*,BCB-1,SCW-1)
): 5 + 2* (0C-2,BCA-1,BCC-1*,SC-1,ST-1,STW-1%*)
( * Indicates Carry forward vacancies)

(LOCAL

ICASTE!LOCAL OR!

DATE OF BIRTH! MARKS 1!

TMax. 100!

GENDER

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

2800159

2800281

2800264

2800340

2800248

2800046

2800323

2800124

2800038

2800085

2800316

2800098

2800205

2800140

2800346

2800191

2800265

2800325

2800218

2800188

SMT/SRI1/KUM

AMUDALA GOVARDHAN
Kunapareddy Lakshmi Siris
Rekha rani chellapuram
sandeep s hari naga
KETEPALL1 SAI KUMAR

B MAHENDER

KONDA DIVYA

AZMERA SHEKHAR

MACHA DILEEP KUMAR
D.ANUSHA

Poluri Satya Naveen Kumar
THUNGAR ANAND

GADDAM VIJAY KUMAR
THUNAGIRI GOPAL

DANIEL KEMP

SHABANA BEGUM

BADAVATHU VIJAY

saligani sumalatha

KODEM ARCHANA

BUMBOTHULA MOUNKA

M

BCD

BCB

SC

ST

SC

ST

SC

ST

BCB

ST

SC

ST

BCD

LOCAL 18/06/89
NON-LOC 13708791
NON-LOC 19/06/87
LOCAL 03/08/86
LOCAL 28/11/86
LOCAL 25/04/88
LOCAL 22/08/91
LOCAL 14708790
LOCAL 18709791
NON-LOC 09/09/86
LOCAL 11704792
LOCAL 30/06/85
LOCAL 08/11/89
LOCAL 22/06/90
NON-LOC 08/10/89
LOCAL 29/04/92
LOCAL 20/07/92
LOCAL 05/702/84
LOCAL 03/08/87
LOCAL 19707793

38.00

38.00

37.50

37.00

36.50

36.50

36.50

35.50

34.00

32.00

32.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

30.50

29.50

29.50

27.50

27.50

25.50

NOT QUALIFIED

NOT QUALIFIED

NOT QUALIFIED

NOT QUALIFIED

NOT QUALIFIED

NOT QUALIFIED

NOT QUALIFIED

NOT QUALIFIED

NOT QUALIFIED

*** THIS

*** THE CANDIDATES WHO WISH TO CLAIM TO CHANGE THEIR CASTE OR LOCAL CANDIDATURE

CAND

IS A PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST BUT NOT THE LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES ***

IDATURE

IF THEIR CASTE OR LOCAL

IS WRONGLY MENTIONED AGAINST THEIR NAME MAY APPLY WITHIN ONE WEEK FROM TODAY I.E. BY
28-11-2016 BEFORE 5.00 PM. AT SCCL RECRUITMENT CELL,CORPORATE OFFICE KOTHAGUDEM, BY SUBMITTING

THE SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS OBTAINED/ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY BEFORE THE DATE OF THE TEST I.E.
20-11-2016, FAILING WHICH THE STATUS AS INDICATED AGAINST THEIR NAMES AS ABOVE WILL BE FINAL SUBJECT
TO VERIFICATION OF ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS AND NO CLAIM FOR FURTHER CHANGE WILL BE ENTERTAINED.

*** THE FINAL MERIT LIST WILL BE UPLOADED

INTO SCCL WEBSITE

IN DUE COURSE.

GENERAL MANAGER (PERSONNEL)/RC, IR&PM



